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Number

Name

Marks

Lilmini Meehallage

CMB/ENV/1/101

CMB/ENV/1/102

CMB/ENV/1/103

CMB/ENV/1/104

CMB/ENV/L1/101
CMB/ENV/L1/102
CMB/ENV/L1/103
CMB/ENV/L1/104
CMB/ENV/L1/105
CMB/ENV/L1/106
CMB/ENV/L1/107
CMB/ENV/L1/108
CMB/ENV/L1/109
CMB/ENV/L2/101
CMB/ENV/L2/102
CMB/ENV/L2/103
CMB/ENV/L2/104
CMB/ENV/L3/101
CMB/ENV/L3/102
CMB/ENV/L3/103
CMB/ENV/L3/104
CMB/ENV/L3/105
CMB/ENV/L3/106
CMB/ENV/L4/101

HESALI MANASA NANAYAKKARA
H.K.A. KESH FERNANDO

M. LAHAN SASMITHA PERERA
CHENASHA CHANEL ABEYSEKARA
B. SHAYAN MICHAEL MENDIS

K.H. TEVIN SETHMITHA

METHUNI ARADHYA WEERASINGHE
W. ONADI TIRANYA H. BOTHEJU
MINUGA SANTHUL SAMARAKOON
W. SAMARA LOURDES FONSEKA
S.R. RONALI THEWANYA

ESANDI DISSANAYAKE

THEHAN H. KALUARACHCHI

H. HIRUDI T. PERERA

W. SAHIRU RAGEETH FERNANDO

M. SETHIKA SENUMITHA SALGADO
LISALI SHANULYA NANAYAKKARA
H. SILUNI ODARA FONSEKA
LITHULT AARADHYA NANAYAKKARA
S. SHEHANA UMENDRI SILVA
ABISHA DENITH MAHANAMA

K.W. SHANNONE ETHAN FERNANDO
LUARA DIDULI PERERA

S.M. MIHELI SENALYA SAMARAKOON

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

98
100
100
100
100

98
100

92



